

Adopt a Bump-Out on Lakeshore Program Parental Consent Release of Liability

In consideration of my child,,	being allowed to
participate in the Adopt a Bump-Out on Lakeshore program by the Town of Hov	wey-in-the-Hills,
I acknowledge the working in the vicinity of streets, roads and lake sides can be had	azardous activity
and I assume all the risks associated with this work. Nevertheless, we grant pe	rmission for our
child to participate in the activity and assume the risks associates with this work	k. We waive all
claims for damages against the Town of Howey-in-the-Hills, and against officer	s and employees
for injury to our child's person or property, including death and destruction, that	t may arise from
this activity. We release the Town of Howey-in-the-Hills and its officers, agent	s and employees
and agree to indemnify and hold them harmless for any and all damage that the	Town of Howey-
in-the-Hills and/or my child may suffer as a result of or in connection with par	ticipating in the
Adopt a Bump-Out on Lakeshore program.	
	-
Signature of Parent/Guardian	
Print Name of Parent/Guardian	-
Time Ivalie of Latenty Guardian	
	_
Date	-